



NCM-5.15^{Q&As}

Nutanix Certified Master - Multicloud Infrastructure (NCM-MCI) 5.15

Pass Nutanix NCM-5.15 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ncm-5-15.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Nutanix
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

An administrator needs to deploy an application with a large amount of data connected via Nutanix Volumes.

Which two actions should the administrator take when designing the Volume Group? (Choose two.)

- A. Use multiple subnets for iSCSI traffic
- B. Enable RSS (Receive Side Scaling)
- C. Enable thick provisioning on the Volume Group(s)
- D. Distribute workload across multiple virtual disks

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 2

An administrator needs to replace an aging SAN and move to a hyper-converged infrastructure. The existing environment consists of the following hosts that are connected to the SAN: 5x AIX hosts 3x Hyper-V hosts 9x ESXi hosts 2x physical SQL Clusters (Windows Server 2012R2 hosts)

After deploying a Nutanix AHV cluster, which two actions should the administrator take to meet the requirements? (Choose two.)

- A. Deploy Volumes to support the AIX and SQL workloads.
- B. Migrate the ESXi workloads to AHV using Move.
- C. Deploy Files to support the AIX hosts.
- D. Migrate the ESXi and Hyper-V workloads using Move.

Correct Answer: AD

Reference: <https://portal.nutanix.com/page/documents/kbs/details?targetId=kA00e000000Cr7GCAS>

QUESTION 3

An administrator is using Nutanix Move to migrate a Windows VM from ESXi to AHV. Automated guest preparation is failing with an error:

Account has UAC enabled error

The administrator is using the local built-in administrator account for the Windows VM Admin approval mode must remain enabled.

What should the administrator do to continue with the migration with Nutanix Move?

- A. Use a Domain Admin account for the Windows VM



- B. Reboot the Windows VM and try the migration again
- C. Follow manual VM preparation guidelines
- D. Place Windows VM in Maintenance Mode

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://portal.nutanix.com/page/documents/kbs/details?targetId=kA00e0000009DpgCAE>

QUESTION 4

HOTSPOT

An administrator is configuring an All Flash cluster to support the following workloads: Full clone virtual desktops
Hadoop Write heavy databases

Which correct configuration options should the administrator use to meet the item requirements? For each procedure, indicate whether it is a correct or incorrect procedure that must be configured to meet the item requirements using the drop-down option.

Hot Area:



Answer Area

Procedure

One container with compression and deduplication enabled for full clone virtual desktops

Correct/Incorrect

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with compression and Erasure Coding enabled for Hadoop

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with compression enabled for heavy databases

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with deduplication enabled for full clone virtual desktops

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with Erasure Coding enabled for Hadoop

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with deduplication enabled for Hadoop

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

Correct Answer:



Answer Area

Procedure

One container with compression and deduplication enabled for full clone virtual desktops

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with compression and Erasure Coding enabled for Hadoop

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with compression enabled for heavy databases

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with deduplication enabled for full clone virtual desktops

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with Erasure Coding enabled for Hadoop

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

One container with deduplication enabled for Hadoop

	▼
Correct	
Incorrect	

QUESTION 5

An administrator receives an error indicating that the CVMs in the cluster are not syncing to any NTP servers. An investigation of the issue finds: The NTP servers are configured in Prism The time on all CVMs is the same Both the CVMs and AHV hosts are configured for the UTC time zone

Which two steps can be taken to troubleshoot this issue? (Choose two.)

- A. Confirm that the NTP servers are reachable from the CVMs.
- B. Restart genesis on all CVMs.



C. On a CVM. run the command a Hash ntpq -pn.

D. Restart the chronos service on all CVMs.

Correct Answer: AC

[NCM-5.15 PDF Dumps](#)

[NCM-5.15 Exam Questions](#)

[NCM-5.15 Braindumps](#)